
FARM STRUCTURES TABLE
Timoleague Agrigen

TITLE STATUS CLASS STRU CTURE AREA TOTAL TANK TANK TANK CAPACITY TOTAL EFFECTIVE CAPACITY TOTAL EFFECTIVE 

LGT (M) WTH (M) SQ MTS AREA B/F WIDTH LENGHT DEPTH CUBIC MTS CAPACITY WITH  FREE BOARD CAPACITY

    

          
Digested Biomass Store Proposed 8 36.2 54.9 1987.93 1987.9

Biogas Reception Building Proposed 8 24.6 20.6 506.76 2494.7 10.4 Diam 3 254.87904 254.9 237.9 237.9

Biogas Homoginising Tank Proposed 8 20.4 Diam 325.613 2820.3 20.4 Diam 4.85 1579.22305 1579.2 1514.1 1752.0

Vertical Biogas Digester Proposed 8 16.6 Diam 216.452 3036.8 16.6 Diam 18.7 4047.65951 4047.7 3831.2 5583.2

Horizonal Biogas Digester Proposed 8 31.5 Diam 778.423 3815.2 31.5 Diam 6.505 5063.64135 5063.6 4674.4 10257.6

Digestate Storage Basin III Proposed 8 37.5 37.5 1406.25 5221.4 33.9 33.9 4.2 4826.682 9890.3 4596.84 14854.4

Digestate Storage Basin II Proposed 8 37.5 37.5 1406.25 6627.7 33.9 33.9 4.2 4826.682 14717.0 4596.84 19451.3

Digestate Storage Basin I Proposed 8 37.5 37.5 1406.25 8033.9 33.9 33.9 4.2 4826.682 19543.7 4596.84 24048.1

Hot Water Tank Proposed 8 3.0 Diam 7.0695 8041.0  

Feed tank1 Proposed 8 3.3 Diam 8.5541 8049.5  

Feed tank2 Proposed 8 3.3 Diam 8.5541 8058.1  

Feed tank3 Proposed 8 3.3 Diam 8.5541 8066.6
Gas Purifier Proposed 8 3.0 Diam 7.0695 8073.7

Pasteurising Tank 1 Proposed 8 3.3 Diam 8.5541 8082.3

Pasteurising Tank 2 Proposed 8 3.3 Diam 8.5541 8090.8

Pasteurising Tank 3 Proposed 8 3.3 Diam 8.5541 8099.4

Validation Tank 1 Proposed 8 12.3 Diam 118.762 8218.2

Validation Tank 2 Proposed 8 12.3 Diam 118.762 8337.0

Weigh Bridge Proposed 8 15.3 3.7 56.758 8393.7

Generator  Encloser Proposed 8 2.9 2.4 6.96 8400.7

Transformer Room Proposed 8 4.6 3.9 17.94 8418.6
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